8:00 AM

Moderator:

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

Moderator:

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00 Noon

CME AGENDA
29th ANNUAL CONVENTION OF MAMCOAANA
Advances in Medicine 2013
July 26 to July 29, 2013

Friday, July 27, 2013

Introduction and Opening Remarks
Dinesh Choudhry MD

Cardiac Electrophysiology and Catheter Ablation Therapy for Arrhythmia
Management
Nitish Badhwar, MD

Latest advances in treatment of atrial fibrillation
Randeep Suneja, MD, FACC, FSCAI, FASNC, FACP, FCCP

Advances in interventional radiology and oncology procedures
Vivek Mishra, MD

Roundtable Discussion and Coffee Break
Anupama Pathak, MD
Fibromyalgia and its management

Raj Marwah, MD

Mad, Sad and Egad!"- The face of clinical Depression
throughout the lifespan
Himanshu Agrawal, MB; BS

Colon Cancer
Sandeep Thapar, MD
Roundtable Discussion

Adjourn
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Moderator:
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11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00 Noon

CME AGENDA
29" ANNUAL CONVENTION OF MAMCOAANA

Advances in Medicine 2013
July 26 to July 29, 2013

Saturday, July 28, 2013
Dinesh Choudhry
New trends in treatment of Insomnia & Pharmacotherapy of
Sleep
Adarsh Gupta, MD
Obstructive Sleep Apnea in Children: Fundamentals of
diagnosis and management
Jyoti Krishna, MD
Comorbidities associated with Obstructive Sleep Apnea in

Adults
Anita Bhola, MD

Roundtable Discussion and Coffee Break

Anupama Pathak, MD

Unexplained abdominal pain “Constipation”
Vikas Khurana, MD

The natural history and prevention of diabetes
Tarang Sharama, MD, FACS, FRCP

Secrets of longevity
R. D. Kapoor, MD, ABSM, FCCP

Roundtable Discussion

Adjourn



