CME AGENDA 29th ANNUAL CONVENTION OF MAMCOAANA

Advances in Medicine 2013 July 26 to July 29, 2013

Friday, July 27, 2013

8:00 AM	Introduction and Opening Remarks
Moderator:	Dinesh Choudhry MD
8:00-8:30	Cardiac Electrophysiology and Catheter Ablation Therapy for Arrhythmia Management Nitish Badhwar, MD
8:30-9:00	Latest advances in treatment of atrial fibrillation Randeep Suneja, MD, FACC, FSCAI, FASNC, FACP, FCCP
9:00-9:30	Advances in interventional radiology and oncology procedures Vivek Mishra, MD
9:30-10:00	Roundtable Discussion and Coffee Break
Moderator:	Anupama Pathak, MD
10:00-10:30	Fibromyalgia and its management Raj Marwah, MD
10:30-11:00	Mad, Sad and Egad!"- The face of clinical Depression throughout the lifespan Himanshu Agrawal, MB; BS
11:00-11:30	Colon Cancer Sandeep Thapar, MD
11:30-12:00	Roundtable Discussion
12:00 Noon	Adjourn

CME AGENDA 29th ANNUAL CONVENTION OF MAMCOAANA

Advances in Medicine 2013 July 26 to July 29, 2013

Saturday, July 28, 2013

Moderator:	Dinesh Choudhry
8:00-8:30	New trends in treatment of Insomnia & Pharmacotherapy of Sleep Adarsh Gupta, MD
8:30-9:00	Obstructive Sleep Apnea in Children: Fundamentals of diagnosis and management Jyoti Krishna, MD
9:00-9:30	Comorbidities associated with Obstructive Sleep Apnea in Adults Anita Bhola, MD
9:30-10:00	Roundtable Discussion and Coffee Break
Moderator:	Anupama Pathak, MD
10:00-10:30	Unexplained abdominal pain "Constipation" Vikas Khurana, MD
10:30-11:00	The natural history and prevention of diabetes Tarang Sharama, MD, FACS, FRCP
11:00-11:30	Secrets of longevity R. D. Kapoor, MD, ABSM, FCCP
11:30-12:00	Roundtable Discussion
12:00 Noon	Adjourn